Part#: 12LRS105C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 1MH 400MA 2.3 OHM TH In Stock: 111143
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS223C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 22UH 2.6A 90 MOHM TH In Stock: 89962
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS225C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 2.2MH 280MA 4.6 OHM TH In Stock: 94809
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS226C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 22MH 73MA 70 OHM TH In Stock: 113953
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS153C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 3A 70 MOHM TH In Stock: 97487
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS333C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 33UH 2.1A 110 MOHM TH In Stock: 94340
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS155C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 1.5MH 310MA 3.4 OHM TH In Stock: 98889
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS154C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 150UH 1A 350 MOHM TH In Stock: 100232
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS334C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 330UH 630MA 860 MOHM In Stock: 118220
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS683C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 68UH 1.6A 160 MOHM TH In Stock: 85500
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS474C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 470UH 530MA 1.23 OHM In Stock: 99859
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS224C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 220UH 780MA 540 MOHM In Stock: 91630
RFQ
Part#: 12LS1 Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: SWITCH SNAP ACTION DPDT 10A 125V In Stock: 395
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS684C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 680UH 500MA 1.65 OHM In Stock: 121306
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS106C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 10MH 120MA 24 OHM TH In Stock: 109501
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS682C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 6.8UH 4.7A 20 MOHM TH In Stock: 111510
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS685C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 6.8MH 150MA 15 OHM TH In Stock: 119041
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS475C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 4.7MH 180MA 10.5 OHM In Stock: 120098
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS156C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 15MH 95MA 37 OHM TH In Stock: 106027
RFQ
Part#: 12LRS335C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: FIXED IND 3.3MH 200MA 8.7 OHM TH In Stock: 109715
RFQ
12LRS473C
Part Number 12LRS473C
Manufacturer Murata Power Solutions
Description FIXED IND 47UH 1.7A 140 MOHM TH
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 106611 pcs
Product Photo 12LRS473C-001.jpg , 12LRS473C-002.jpg , 12LRS473C-003.jpg
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Type Wirewound
Tolerance ±20%
Supplier Device Package -
Size / Dimension 0.413" Dia (10.50mm)
Shielding Shielded
Series 1200LRS
Ratings -
Q @ Freq -
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial
Other Names 811-2088
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material - Core -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inductance Frequency - Test 10kHz
Inductance 47µH
Height - Seated (Max) 0.335" (8.50mm)
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Detailed Description 47µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 1.7A 140 mOhm Max Radial
DC Resistance (DCR) 140 mOhm Max
Current Rating 1.7A
Current - Saturation -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Murata Power Solutions series electronic components. We have 106611 pieces of Murata Power Solutions
12LRS473C in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 12LRS473C
12LRS473C Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 12LRS473C with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
12LRS473C Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Murata Power Solutions Hong Kong
FIXED IND 47UH 1.7A 140 MOHM TH DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1200LRS Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com